
WOMEN'S 132.0 RESULTS

Women's 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Taylor Ackley Ulysses High School 131.2 135.0 0

2 Hayley Olson Wellington Crusaders 127.6 120.0 0

3 Kyndal Rusk Wellington Crusaders 130.2 120.0 0

4 Rebekah Farrow Tonganoxie 130.6 110.0 0

5 Abby Pegues Labette County 126.4 105.0 0

6 Sierra Montez Piper High School 130.5 105.0 0

7 Aubrey Lassen Labette County 128.7 95.0 0

8 Genevieve Kulas Piper High School 131.8 95.0 0

9 Haylee Payton El Dorado High School 127.0 90.0 0

10 Bella Wernli El Dorado High School 128.6 90.0 0

11 Nevaeh Jones Labette County 127.5 85.0 0

12 Teresa Tidwell Labette County 123.7 75.0 0

13 Sophia Bolz Circle High School 123.9 75.0 0

14 Maddy Houston Labette County 130.5 70.0 0

15 Kenedy Flannagan Piper High School 123.3 0 0

16 Ella Mullins Circle High School 125.0 0 0

17 Reagan Smith Circle High School 125.0 0 0

18 Chloe Rock Abilene High School 131.0 0 0

19 Addie Manzano Ulysses High School 132.0 0 0

Women's 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Rebekah Farrow Tonganoxie 130.6 215.0 0

2 Genevieve Kulas Piper High School 131.8 215.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

3 Sierra Montez Piper High School 130.5 190.0 0

4 Teresa Tidwell Labette County 123.7 185.0 0

5 Aubrey Lassen Labette County 128.7 185.0 0

6 Abby Pegues Labette County 126.4 175.0 0

7 Bella Wernli El Dorado High School 128.6 175.0 0

8 Kyndal Rusk Wellington Crusaders 130.2 170.0 0

9 Taylor Ackley Ulysses High School 131.2 165.0 0

10 Sophia Bolz Circle High School 123.9 140.0 0

11 Nevaeh Jones Labette County 127.5 140.0 0

12 Kenedy Flannagan Piper High School 123.3 120.0 0

13 Ella Mullins Circle High School 125.0 0 0

14 Reagan Smith Circle High School 125.0 0 0

15 Haylee Payton El Dorado High School 127.0 0 0

16 Hayley Olson Wellington Crusaders 127.6 0 0

17 Maddy Houston Labette County 130.5 0 0

18 Chloe Rock Abilene High School 131.0 0 0

19 Addie Manzano Ulysses High School 132.0 0 0

Women's 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Genevieve Kulas Piper High School 131.8 150.0 0

2 Kyndal Rusk Wellington Crusaders 130.2 145.0 0

3 Abby Pegues Labette County 126.4 140.0 0

4 Hayley Olson Wellington Crusaders 127.6 130.0 0

5 Nevaeh Jones Labette County 127.5 125.0 0

6 Bella Wernli El Dorado High School 128.6 125.0 0

7 Sierra Montez Piper High School 130.5 125.0 0

8 Rebekah Farrow Tonganoxie 130.6 115.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

9 Teresa Tidwell Labette County 123.7 105.0 0

10 Aubrey Lassen Labette County 128.7 105.0 0

11 Maddy Houston Labette County 130.5 105.0 0

12 Taylor Ackley Ulysses High School 131.2 105.0 0

13 Kenedy Flannagan Piper High School 123.3 100.0 0

14 Haylee Payton El Dorado High School 127.0 90.0 0

15 Sophia Bolz Circle High School 123.9 85.0 0

16 Ella Mullins Circle High School 125.0 0 0

17 Reagan Smith Circle High School 125.0 0 0

18 Chloe Rock Abilene High School 131.0 0 0

19 Addie Manzano Ulysses High School 132.0 0 0

Women's 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Genevieve Kulas Piper High School 131.8 460.0 10

2 Rebekah Farrow Tonganoxie 130.6 440.0 8

3 Kyndal Rusk Wellington Crusaders 130.2 435.0 6

4 Abby Pegues Labette County 126.4 420.0 4

5 Sierra Montez Piper High School 130.5 420.0 2

6 Taylor Ackley Ulysses High School 131.2 405.0 1

7 Bella Wernli El Dorado High School 128.6 390.0 0

8 Aubrey Lassen Labette County 128.7 385.0 0

9 Teresa Tidwell Labette County 123.7 365.0 0

10 Nevaeh Jones Labette County 127.5 350.0 0

11 Sophia Bolz Circle High School 123.9 300.0 0

12 Hayley Olson Wellington Crusaders 127.6 250.0 0

13 Kenedy Flannagan Piper High School 123.3 220.0 0

14 Haylee Payton El Dorado High School 127.0 180.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

15 Maddy Houston Labette County 130.5 175.0 0

16 Ella Mullins Circle High School 125.0 0 0

17 Reagan Smith Circle High School 125.0 0 0

18 Chloe Rock Abilene High School 131.0 0 0

19 Addie Manzano Ulysses High School 132.0 0 0


